
# Event Day Date Organization Status

1 4th of July Celebration Saturday July 4, 2020 Chamber of Commerce Canceled 

2 Feast of Lanterns Celebration All Week July 17 - 25, 2020 Feast of Lanterns Postponed

3 Pacific Grove VW Treffen Car Show Wednesday July 22, 2020 Chamber of Commerce Canceled 

4 National Night Out Tuesday August 4, 2020 Pacific Grove PD Canceled 

5 Celebration of Our Lady of Fatima Saturday / Sunday August 8-9, 2020 Lady of Fatima Society Canceled 

6 Classic Kick-Off Car Show & Cruise Tuesday August 11, 2020 Chamber of Commerce Canceled 

7 Little Car Show Wednesday August 12, 2020 Marina Motorsports Canceled 

8 Worldwide Auctioneers Vintage Motorcars All Week August 10-14, 2020 Worldwide Auctioneers Canceled 

9 Pacific Grove Auto Rally & Dinner Friday August 14, 2020 PG Rotary Club Canceled 

10 Walk With Pride Saturday September 19, 2020 PG Pride Canceled 

11 Salud Pacific Grove Saturday September 19, 2020 City of Pacific Grove Canceled 

12 AIM for Mental Health Rally Sunday September 27, 2020 AIM Youth Mental Health Canceled 

13 Butterfly Parade Saturday October 3, 2020 PG Unified School District Canceled 

14 JDRF One Walk - Pacific Grove Sunday October 4, 2020 JDRF Canceled 

15 Monterey Bay Triathlon Sunday October 11, 2020 USA Productions Canceled 

16 Veterans Day Ceremony Wednesday November 11, 2020 City of Pacific Grove

17 Lighthouse 3K/5K & Mty Bay Half Marathon Saturday / Sunday November 14-15, 2020 Big Sur International Canceled 

18 Holiday Tree Lighting Ceremony Monday November 30, 2020 City of Pacific Grove

19 Holiday Parade of Lights Thursday December 3, 2020 Chamber of Commerce 

20 Stillwell’s "Holiday" in the Park Saturday December 5, 2020 Chamber of Commerce 

21 Jingle Bell Run Saturday December 12, 2020 Arthritis Foundation

22 Together With Love Walk/Run Sunday February 14, 2021 Mty Co. Rape Crisis Center Canceled 

23 64th Annual Pacific Grove Good Old Days Saturday / Sunday April 10-11, 2021 Chamber of Commerce 

24 Quilters By The Bay Quilt Show Friday - Sunday April 9-11, 2021 Monterey Quilters Guild

25 By The Bay 3K Saturday 24-Apr-21 Big Sur International

26 First Friday Bike Night Friday May 7, 2021 Chamber of Commerce 

13 City Sponsored

13 Full Cost Recovery  (F. C. R.)


